
               Master of Science (M.S.)  
Applied Behavior Analysis 

(35 semester hours) 
(All courses are 3 sh unless otherwise noted.) 

 
Name: ______________________________________________________________Student ID # ________________________ 
Advisor: _________________________________________   Admit Date: _________________________    GPA: __________ 
 
 
BACB Fifth Edition Task List  

Planned      Completed 

 

_______    _______ ED 622 An Integrated Approach to Exceptionality  

_______    _______ IN 620 Inquiry into the Legal and Political Processes of Exceptionality 

_______    _______ ABA 630 Methods of Professional Inquiry (4 sh)                          

_______    _______ ED/ABA 632 Inquiry Research Project 

_______    _______ ABA 513 Basic Concepts and Principles of Applied Behavior Analysis (4 sh) (must be taken in first semester of ABA coursework)   

_______    _______ ABA 514 Behavior Assessment 

_______    _______ ABA 515 Behavior Change Procedures I  

_______    _______ ABA 516 Behavior Change Procedures II (1 sh) 

_______    _______ ABA 517 ABA Ethics and Prof Standards I (2 sh) 

_______    _______ ABA 534 ABA Ethics and Prof Standards II (1 sh) 

_______    _______ ABA 518 ABA Personnel Management I (1 sh) 

_______    _______ ABA 537 ABA Personnel Management II (1 sh) 

_______    _______ ABA 536 Measurement, Data, and Experimental Design 

_______    _______ ABA 535 Advanced Concepts and Principles of ABA 

_______    _______ ED/ABA 732, 733, 734 Inquiry Research Project Extension I, II, III (2 sh each). Only if ED/ABA 632 is not completed in one semester. 

 

 

Additional Information:  

The MS in Applied Behavior Analysis provides students with the coursework required for eligibility to take the BCBA® Board Certification exam.  This 

degree is well-suited to those in teaching, social work, mental health, criminal justice and behavioral services fields. 

 

Additional requirements to take the BCBA® Board Examination include a graduate degree and supervised fieldwork. Fieldwork is not required as part of 

the MS program and must be obtained independently of the program. The program will provide advice to students seeking options for such supervision.  

Supervised fieldwork, according to the Behavior Analyst Certification Board, Inc.® may not begin until the first course in the approved sequence (ABA 513) 

has been started.  Please see the Behavior Analyst Certification Board, Inc.® website at www.bacb.com for further detail about degree and fieldwork 

requirements. 

            
             
            Sept 2019 

http://www.bacb.com/

	(All courses are 3 sh unless otherwise noted.)

	Student ID: 
	undefined: 
	Admit Date: 
	GPA: 
	undefined_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	ED 622 An Integrated Approach to Exceptionality: 
	IN 620 Inquiry into the Legal and Political Processes of Exceptionality: 
	ABA 630 Methods of Professional Inquiry 4 sh: 
	EDABA 632 Inquiry Research Project: 
	ABA 513 Basic Concepts and Principles of Applied Behavior Analysis 4 sh must be taken in first semester of ABA coursework: 
	ABA 514 Behavior Assessment: 
	ABA 515 Behavior Change Procedures I: 
	ABA 516 Behavior Change Procedures II 1 sh: 
	ABA 517 ABA Ethics and Prof Standards I 2 sh: 
	ABA 534 ABA Ethics and Prof Standards II 1 sh: 
	ABA 518 ABA Personnel Management I 1 sh: 
	ABA 537 ABA Personnel Management II 1 sh: 
	ABA 536 Measurement Data and Experimental Design: 
	ABA 535 Advanced Concepts and Principles of ABA: 
	EDABA 732 733 734 Inquiry Research Project Extension I II III 2 sh each Only if EDABA 632 is not completed in one semester: 


